Flex4 is RichmondCC's limited time, endless possibilities approach to education. Our goal is to enable busy parents and alternating shift workers to earn an

RichmondCC Spring 2021 Flex Four Class Schedule as of Apr 14, 2021 at 1:15 PM

Associate in Arts degree.

Flex4 allows students to enroll in eight-week evening classes, heading to campus one evening a week for four weeks and then switching that class to online for
the remaining four weeks. Each semester students are able to take two classes the first eight weeks and two classes the second eight weeks completing four
classes each semester.

This approach allows students to interact directly with their professor, become comfortable with expectations and assignments, and easily adjust to an online

platform while retaining that face-to-face interactive feel with the instructor.

Synonum
38408
38191
38322

38141

Location

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Hamlet

Section

ENG-112-CHE

ENG-231-DHE

HIS-132-DH1E

PHI-240-CH1E

Title

Writing/Research in the
Disc

American Literature |

American History Il

Introduction to Ethics

Credit

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

Type

Hybrid (51 to 99%
Online)

Hybrid (51 to 99%
Online)

Hybrid (51 to 99%
Online)

Hybrid (51 to 99%
Online)

Start Date
1/28/21
3/1/21

3/25/21
4/27/21

3/25/21
4/27/21

1/28/21
3/1/21

End Date
2/26/21
3/24/21

4/26/21
5/27/21

4/26/21
5/27121

2/26/21
3/24/21

Page 1 of 1

Days
M
M

M

Start Time

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

End Time

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

8:15 PM

8:15 PM

Bldg
LP
LP
LP

LEE

Room

123

127

124

003

Faculty

Wagers, James
Wagers, James
Yarbrough, David

Carter, Morris

Cap
15
12
20

15

Seats
Left

15



