RichmondCC Spring 2021 Flex Four Class Schedule as of Apr 14, 2021 at 1:15 PM

Flex4 is RichmondCC's limited time, endless possibilities approach to education. Our goal is to enable busy parents and alternating shift workers to earn an Associate in Arts degree.

Flex4 allows students to enroll in eight-week evening classes, heading to campus one evening a week for four weeks and then switching that class to online for the remaining four weeks. Each semester students are able to take two classes the first eight weeks and two classes the second eight weeks completing four classes each semester.

This approach allows students to interact directly with their professor, become comfortable with expectations and assignments, and easily adjust to an online platform while retaining that face-to-face interactive feel with the instructor.

1

Synonum	Location	Section	Title	Credit	Туре	Start Date	End Date	Days	Start Time	End Time	Bldg	Room	Faculty	Сар	Seats Left
38408	Hamlet	ENG-112-CHE	Writing/Research in the		Hybrid (51 to 99% Online)	1/28/21 3/1/21	2/26/21 3/24/21	M	5:30 PM	6:45 PM	LP	123	Wagers, James	15	Left 5
38191	Hamlet	ENG-231-DHE	Disc American Literature I	3.00		3/1/21 3/25/21	3/24/21 4/26/21	M	5:30 PM	6:45 PM	LP	127	Wagers, James	12	3
					Hybrid (51 to 99% Online)	4/27/21	5/27/21								
38322	Hamlet	HIS-132-DH1E	American History II	3.00	Hybrid (51 to 99% Online)	3/25/21 4/27/21	4/26/21 5/27/21	M	7:00 PM	8:15 PM	LP	124	Yarbrough, David	20	15
38141	Hamlet	PHI-240-CH1E	Introduction to Ethics	3.00	Hybrid (51 to 99% Online)	1/28/21 3/1/21	2/26/21 3/24/21	M	7:00 PM	8:15 PM	LEE	003	Carter, Morris	15	9